

Client:	Fremont Township Highway Department	Bid Opening Date:	5/20/2021
Project:	Forest Lane 2021 Drainage Improvements	Bid Opening Time:	10:00 AM
GHA Project No:	4191.018	Bid Opening Location:	Virtual
Project Manager:	Dan Strahan		

				<i>BID TABULATION</i>													
				<i>Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost</i>		Behm Enterprises, Inc. <i>Lakemoor, IL</i>		J. R. Myers Company, Inc. <i>Wadsworth, IL</i>		Canyon Construction, Inc. <i>Spring Grove, IL</i>		IHC Construction Companies, LLC <i>Elgin, IL</i>		Mauro Sewer Construction, Inc. <i>Des Plaines, IL</i>		Copenhaver Construction, <i>Gilberts, IL</i>	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	TRENCH BACKFILL	20.0	CY	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$105.00	\$2,100.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$800.00
2	INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION	3.0	EA	\$225.00	\$675.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$185.00	\$555.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$386.00	\$1,158.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
3	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	25.0	SY	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$11.00	\$275.00	\$37.00	\$925.00	\$67.00	\$1,675.00	\$28.00	\$700.00	\$35.00	\$875.00
4	REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES	2.0	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$265.00	\$530.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,296.00	\$2,592.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
5	STORM SEWERS, CLASS B, TYPE 2 12" PVC (DIRECTIONAL DRILL)	65.0	FT	\$280.00	\$18,200.00	\$200.00	\$13,000.00	\$300.00	\$19,500.00	\$380.00	\$24,700.00	\$230.00	\$14,950.00	\$450.00	\$29,250.00	\$415.00	\$26,975.00
6	STORM SEWERS, CLASS B, TYPE 2 12" PVC (OPEN CUT)	15.0	FT	\$85.00	\$1,275.00	\$165.00	\$2,475.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$380.00	\$5,700.00	\$235.00	\$3,525.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$230.00	\$3,450.00
7	CATCH BASINS, TYPE C, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	1.0	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,947.00	\$3,947.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
8	INLETS, TYPE A, TYPE 8 GRATE	1.0	EA	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,355.00	\$2,355.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
9	WATER QUALITY BASIN #3, 48" (SPECIAL)	1.0	EA	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$22,250.00	\$22,250.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,492.00	\$25,492.00	\$28,750.00	\$28,750.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
10	MOBILIZATION	1.0	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,186.00	\$5,186.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
10	STORM SEWER REMOVAL	57.0	FT	\$30.00	\$1,710.00	\$15.00	\$855.00	\$5.00	\$285.00	\$7.00	\$399.00	\$55.00	\$3,135.00	\$20.00	\$1,140.00	\$25.00	\$1,425.00
11	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL)	1.0	LSUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,785.00	\$1,785.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00
Total Base Bid				\$44,410.00	\$44,410.00	\$49,630.00	\$49,630.00	\$57,270.00	\$57,270.00	\$62,524.00	\$62,524.00	\$67,900.00	\$67,900.00	\$99,640.00	\$99,640.00	\$105,765.00	\$105,765.00